Grab and Go

Hot Dog
Chili Cheese Dog

Nachos
Sandia Mountain Nachos
nacho cheese, chili con carne, shredded lettuce and diced
tomato

Frito Pie

French Fries

Chili Cheese Fries
Sweet Potato Fries

Onion Rings
Chicken Strips
served with BBQ, Ranch or Spicy sauce
Fried Zucchini
served with Ranch dressing
Fry Bread
Tortilla Cheeseburger
Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Pretzel
nacho cheese and salt, optional

Last Updated
2/18/18

B m A

A A H A

*

@A A

3.00
3.75

3.25
425

4.00
2.00
3.75
2.50

4.25
4.25

3.75

3.00
4.00
3.50
3.25

Pa Shur Deli

Breakfast

served from opening until 12 PM
Handheld Breakfast Burrito
Egg potatoes, and cheese with choice of bacon, ham or
sausage
Smothered with Red or Green Chile

Breakfast Bowl
Egg, potatoes, and cheese with choice of bacon, ham, or
Ssausage
Breakfast Croissant
choice of ham or bacon

From the Grill

Spicy Chicken Sandwich with Fries
Hot Dog with Fries
Philly Cheese Steak with Steak fries
BBQ Beef Sandwich with Steak Fries
Chicken Strip Dinner
served with BBQ, Ranch or Spicy sauce
Chicken Quesadilla
with sour cream and salsa
Indian Taco
chile con carne over fry bread, with shredded cheese,
shredded lettuce, diced tomatoes and onion
B.L.T.
Spicy Chicken Club

abreaded chicken fillet with pepper jack cheese and bacon
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham and Cheese

$ A A

o

1.00

5.00

4.50
4.00
6.50
6.50
6.00

5.00

5.00

4.75
5.25

3.25
4.00

Specials

Hamburger
add Cheese for $0.25 red or green chile sauce for $0.25

Monthly Special

Soups and Salads

Fruit cup
Small Garden Salad
Lettuce, tomato, and shredded cheese
Chef Salad
Ham, turkey, hard-cooked egg, diced tomatoes and
shredded cheese
Croissant Sandwiches
choice of Ham, Turkey or Tuna
garnished with cheese, lettuce and tomato
add abagof chips
Tuna Salad
garnished with shredded lettuce and diced tomatoes
Soup ofthe Day (80z)
Bowl of Chili & Cheese (80z)
Green Chili Stew (80z)

Sweet Treats

Assorted Baked Goods

Assorted Ice Cream

Ly

Y

$

2.00

2.00

4.00
3.00

6.00

5.00
1.00
5.25
3.00

4.00

3.50

$3.00-$4.00



