Grab and Go	
Hot Dog	\$ 3.00
Chili Cheese Dog	\$ 3.75
Nachos	\$ 3.25
Sandia Mountain Nachos	\$ 4.25
nacho cheese, chili con carne, shredded lettuce and diced	
tomato	
Frito Pie	\$ 4.00
French Fries	\$ 2.00
Chili Cheese Fries	\$ 3.75
Sweet Potato Fries	\$ 2.50
Onion Rings	\$ 4.25
Chicken Strips	\$ 4.25
served with BBQ, Ranch or Spicy sauce	
Fried Zucchini	\$ 3.75
served with Ranch dressing	
Fry Bread	\$ 3.00
Tortilla Cheeseburger	\$ 4.00
Spicy Chicken Sandwich	\$ 3.50
Pretzel	\$ 3.25
nacho cheese and salt, optional	

Last Updated 2/18/18

## Pa Shur Deli

I a shar ben		
Breakfast		
served from opening until 12 PM		
Handheld Breakfast Burrito	\$	5.50
Egg, potatoes, and cheese with choice of bacon, ham or		
sausage		
Smothered with Red or Green Chile	\$	1.00
Breakfast Bowl	\$	5.00
Egg, potatoes, and cheese with choice of bacon, ham, or sausage		
Breakfast Croissant	\$	3.95
choice of ham or bacon		
From the Grill		
Spicy Chicken Sandwich with Fries	\$	4.50
Hot Dog with Fries		4.00
Philly Cheese Steak with Steak fries		6.50
BBQ Beef Sandwich with Steak Fries		6.50
Chicken Strip Dinner		6.00
served with BBQ, Ranch or Spicy sauce	Ψ	0.00
Chicken Quesadilla	\$	5.00
with sour cream and salsa	Ψ	5.00
Indian Taco	\$	5.00
chile con carne over fry bread, with shredded cheese,	Ψ	5.00
shredded lettuce, diced tomatoes and onion		
B.L.T.	\$	4.75
Spicy Chicken Club	\$	5.25
a breaded chicken fillet with pepper jack cheese and bacon		
Grilled Cheese	¢	3.25
Grilled Ham and Cheese	\$	4.00
GI IIICU ITAIII AIIU GIICCSC	φ	4.00

Specials		
Hamburger	\$	2.00
add Cheese for $\$0.25$ red or green chile sauce for $\$0.25$		
Monthly Special	\$	2.00
Soups and Salads		
Fruit cup	\$	4.00
Small Garden Salad	\$	3.00
Lettuce, tomato, and shredded cheese		
Chef Salad	\$	6.00
Ham, turkey, hard-cooked egg, diced tomatoes and shredded cheese		
Croissant Sandwiches	\$	5.00
choice of Ham, Turkey or Tuna		
garnished with cheese, lettuce and tomato		
add a bag of chips	\$	1.00
Tuna Salad	\$	5.25
garnished with shredded lettuce and diced tomatoes		
Soup of the Day (8oz)	\$	3.00
Bowl of Chili & Cheese (8oz)	\$	3.00
Green Chili Stew (8oz)	\$	4.00
Sweet Treats		
Assorted Baked Goods	\$	3.50
Assorted Ice Cream	\$3.00-\$4.00	